Councilor Tizz Crowley’s Regular Visiting Hours updated 2013.02.25

Visiting hours are held the second Tuesday of every month from 2-4pm and the fourth Thursday of every
month from 5-7pm. All sessions are held at the Auburn Public Library.

Councilor Crowley is happy to meet with any group or individual resident or business owner.
The remaining visiting hours for 2013 are:

Tuesday March 12" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday March 28" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday April 9" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday April 25" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday May 14™ from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday May 23™from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday June 11" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday June 27" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday July 9" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday July 25" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday August 13" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday August 22" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday September 10" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday September 26th from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday October 15" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday October 24" from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library

Tuesday November 12" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday November 28th cancelled- Thanksgiving Holiday

Tuesday December 10" from 2-4pm at the Auburn Public Library
Thursday December 26™ from 5-7pm at the Auburn Public Library



